The Engineer’s Immediate RF Source
+1 (866) 558-2786 |  sales@pasternack.com  |  pasternack.com
1  © 2025 Infinite Electronics, Inc. Pasternack is a registered trademark of Infinite Electronics, Inc.
Waterproof IP68 SMA Male (Plug) to TNC Male
(Plug) Low Loss Cable Using LMR-400 Coax
with Times Microwave Components
PE3C0616/WP
Configuration

2  © 2025 Infinite Electronics, Inc. Pasternack is a registered trademark of Infinite Electronics, Inc.
Waterproof IP68 SMA Male (Plug) to TNC Male
(Plug) Low Loss Cable Using LMR-400 Coax
with Times Microwave Components
PE3C0616/WP
Electrical Specifications
Description Minimum Typical Maximum Units
DC Resistance Outer Conductor 1.65 [5.41] Ohms/1000ft [Ohms/Km]
Dielectric Withstanding Voltage (DC) 2,500 Vdc
Jacket Spark 8,000 Vrms
Specifications by Frequency
Description F1 F2 F3 F4 F5 Units
Frequency 250 500 1000 2500 6000 MHz
0.02 0.028 0.041 0.068 0.108 dB/ft
0.07 0.1 0.14 0.23 0.36 dB/m
PE3C0616/WP-12 12 Inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.22 0.23 0.25 0.27 0.31 dB 0.709
PE3C0616/WP-24 24 Inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.24 0.26 0.29 0.34 0.42 dB 0.776
PE3C0616/WP-36 36 Inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.26 0.29 0.33 0.41 0.53 dB 0.843
PE3C0616/WP-48 48 Inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.28 0.32 0.37 0.48 0.64 dB 0.91
PE3C0616/WP-60 60 Inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.3 0.34 0.41 0.54 0.74 dB 0.977
Loss due to Connector 1: 0.1 dB
Loss due to Connector 2: 0.1 dB
Base Weight: 0.709 pounds
Additional Weight per Inch: 0.00558 pounds